Texas Windstorm Insurance Association
2013 Percentage of Participation
Summary of Participation

2013 Percentage

Member Group of Participation

Allstate Insurance Group 12.186%
State Farm Group 11.243%
Farmers Insurance Group 9.438%
USAA Group 9.286%
Liberty Mutual Insurance Companies 8.859%
Travelers Group 7.096%
Nationwide Group 4.987%
Texas Farm Bureau Mutual Group 3.068%
Hartford Insurance Group 2.793%
ASI Lloyds 2.667%
Chubb Group of Insurance Companies 2.614%
American International Group, Inc 2.298%
Allianz of America, Inc 1.257%
NLASCO Group 1.221%
FM Global Group 1.206%
Auto Club Enterprises Insurance Group 1.071%
MetLife Auto and Home Group 0.948%
Amica Mutual Group 0.851%
State Auto Insurance Companies 0.796%
Ranchers and Farmers Insurance Company 0.778%
Unitrin Property & Casualty Insurance Group 0.777%
Homeowners of America Insurance Company 0.750%
Hanover Ins Group Property & Casualty Companies 0.665%
Companion Property & Casualty Group 0.663%
Assurant Solutions 0.653%
Wellington Insurance Company 0.593%
Central Insurance Companies 0.562%
Universal North America Insurance Company 0.528%
State National Companies 0.496%
Columbia Lloyds Companies 0.432%
W.R. Berkley Group 0.421%
United Fire & Casualty Group 0.381%
GuideOne Insurance 0.347%
American National P & C Group 0.345%
Imperial Fire and Casualty Insurance Company 0.345%
American Risk Insurance Company Inc 0.317%
Pillar Insurance Company 0.309%
Fairfax Financial (USA) Group 0.272%
Balboa Insurance Group 0.260%
Houston International Ins. Group, Ltd. 0.243%
Sentry Insurance Group 0.237%
Ameriprise Group 0.236%
Universal Insurance Company of North America 0.230%
Colonial Lloyds 0.229%
Berkshire Hathaway Insurance Group 0.219%
Cincinnati Insurance Companies 0.217%
Fidelity National Group 0.216%
Castlepoint National Insurance Company 0.205%
CNA Insurance Companies 0.188%
Munich-American Holding Corporation 0.180%
Markel Corporation Group 0.179%
Cumis Insurance Society, Inc 0.177%
Great American Property & Casualty Ins Group 0.172%
U S Lloyds Insurance Company 0.167%
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Delta Lloyds Insurance Company Of Houston, TX
RVOS Farm Mutual Group

Deere & Company

Hallmark Insurance Group

Pacific Specialty Group

EMC Insurance Companies

San Antonio Indemnity Company

Mercury General Group

Church Mutual Insurance Company

ACE INA Group

White Mountains Insurance Group

AmTrust Financial Group

Privilege Underwriters Reciprocal Exchange
Columbia Insurance Group

Germania Mutual Group

Sompo Japan PC Group

Utica National Insurance Group

Housing Enterprise Insurance Company, Inc.
Mitsui Sumitomo Insurance Group
Amerisure Companies

Insurors Indemnity Companies

Scor S.E.

Western Mutual Insurance Group

Standard Casualty Company

Federated Mutual Group

Selective Insurance Group

Meadowbrook Insurance Group

Armed Forces Insurance Exchange

Maiden Reinsurance Company

Nau Country Insurance Company

Argo Group

IFG Companies

ADM Insurance Company

Allied World Assurance Group

Starr International Group

Old Republic General Insurance Group
Kaufman Insurance Group

Western World Insurance Group
Brotherhood Mutual Insurance Company
Generali - United States Branch

Housing Authority Property Insurance, A Mutual Co
Pharmacists Mutual Insurance Company
First American Property & Casualty Insurance Co
Hochheim Prairie Casualty Insurance Company
Mapfre Insurance Company

Partnerre LTD

Horace Mann Insurance Group

Samsung Fire & Marine Ins Co LTD US Branch
Florists' Mutual Insurance Company
Slavonic Mutual Group

Sparta Insurance Company

Public Service Mutual Insurance Company
Tokio Marine America Insurance Company
Aon Corporation Group

0.158%
0.143%
0.142%
0.142%
0.137%
0.131%
0.129%
0.121%
0.109%
0.093%
0.093%
0.087%
0.087%
0.073%
0.066%
0.063%
0.061%
0.059%
0.058%
0.056%
0.053%
0.052%
0.050%
0.047%
0.045%
0.043%
0.041%
0.040%
0.037%
0.036%
0.035%
0.035%
0.034%
0.034%
0.034%
0.031%
0.028%
0.028%
0.026%
0.026%
0.024%
0.024%
0.021%
0.021%
0.021%
0.021%
0.019%
0.017%
0.016%
0.016%
0.015%
0.014%
0.012%
0.011%
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Jewelers Mutual Insurance Company 0.011%
Electric Insurance Company 0.010%
First Community Insurance Company 0.009%
First Non Profit Insurance Company 0.009%
National Unity Insurance Company 0.009%
Plaza Insurance Company 0.009%
Mountain States Insurance Group 0.008%
National American Insurance Company 0.007%
Cem Insurance Company 0.004%
Penn Millers Insurance Company 0.004%
Association Insurance Company 0.003%
Dallas National Company 0.003%
FCCI Insurance Company 0.003%
KnightBrook Insurance Company 0.003%
Vinings Insurance Company 0.003%
American Safety Insurance Group 0.002%
Lumbermen's Underwriting Alliance 0.002%
National Fire And Indemnity Exchange 0.002%
Banclnsure, Inc. 0.001%
Hiscox Insurance Company Inc. 0.001%
Motorists Commerical Mutual Insurance Co 0.001%
National Trust Insurance Company 0.001%
Pennsylvania Lumbermans Mutual Ins. Co. 0.001%
THE Insurance Company 0.001%
Titus Group 0.001%
USPlate Glass Insurance Company 0.001%
Vanliner Insurance Company 0.001%
Westfield Group 0.001%
All Groups 100.000%
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